
Keeping the Customer First

Tungaloy Report

T3130

TE0908-E1

The new generation

Milling grade series
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T3130

T3130

Refined combination of  new coating and 

specially designed substrate 
for excellent wear and  
impact resistance!

Smooth coating surface

Newly developed, sophisticated carbide 
substrate

Specially engineered carbide substrate 
for higher toughness

Continuously formed columnar crystal Ti(C,N) coating

The regularly oriented and equally grown columnar crystal coating layer can 
evenly disperse the stress even und heavy cutting load and suppress ran-
domly developed cracks. The result: extremely long tool life.

Strongly improved adhesion  
between coating and substrate

Extremely improved 
impact resistance

Improved chipping resistance

Conventional grade

Improved coating strength
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ST42.3

C35E

C45E

C50E
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42CrMo4

41CrS4

110 ~ 180HB

150 ~ 280HB

180 ~ 350HB

~ 40HRC

 ~ 280HB

36CrNiMo4

NAK80 (JIS)

SKD11 (JIS)

X40CrMoV5-1

SKT (JIS)

SKS (JIS)

T3130

T3130

T3130

T3130

T3130

A

A

A

B

B

10 m

15 m

20 m

26 m

Application areas

Comparison of wear resistance

Both conventional and competitor’s grades 
reached the end of tool life due to heavy wear 
and chipping. T3130 grade showed less wear 
and could continue further machining.

Comparison of tool life

Tool life was 
increased by 70%.

Very slight damage compared to conventional type  
and competitor‘s products

Compared to conventional and competitor’s grades, T3130 showed 
no chipping after 10 m of machined length, proving longer tool life.

~
 

  

 

 

  =
 

A

Technical information

≤ 0.5

> 0.5



ISO 9001 certified ISO 14001 certified
QC00J0056 EC97J1123
18/10/1996 26/11/1997
Tungaloy Corporation Production Division,  
  Tungaloy Corporation

Tungaloy Europe GmbH
Elisabeth-Selbert-Str. 3

D - 40764 Langenfeld

Tel.  +49 (0 21 73) 9 04 20 - 0

Fax  +49 (0 21 73) 9 04 20 - 18

e-mail: info@tungaloy.de

www.tungaloy-eu.com

Tungaloy Italia S.p.A.
Via E. Andolfato, 10

I - 20126 MILANO

Tel.  +39 02 25 20 12 - 1

Fax  +39 02 25 20 12 - 65

e-mail: info@tungaloy.it

www.tungaloy-eu.com

Tungaloy France S.a.r.l.
6, Avenue des Andes

F - 91952 COURTABOEUF CEDEX

Tel.  +33 (01) 64 86 43 00

Fax  +33 (01) 69 07 78 17

e-mail: info@tungaloy.fr

www.tungaloy-eu.com

Tungaloy Central Europe s.r.o.
4D Center Building B 10F

Kodanska 46 

CZ - 10100 Praha 10

Tel.  +420 - 2 72 65 22 18

Fax  +420 - 2 34 06 42 70

e-mail: info@tungaloy.cz

www.tungaloy-eu.com

20

30

110

300
180

250
80

C10E

C15E

C25E

ST42.3

C35E

C45E

C50E

C55E

C60E

42CrMo4

41CrS4

36CrNiMo4

NAK80 (JIS)

SKD11 (JIS)

X40CrMoV5-1

SKT (JIS)

SKS (JIS)

~

~

~

~

~

~

Distributed by:

TE0908-E1

T3130

Standard cutting conditions Practical examples
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EPS17032RSB (3 teeth)
ASMT170508PDPR-MJ 
T3130 

Current tool

Competitor‘s square shoulder   
  cutter (3 teeth)

PVD coated 

TXP08050R (3 teeth)
WPMT080615ZPR-ML 
T3130 

Current tool

Competitor‘s cutter (3 teeth)
PVD coated 

TMD4408RI (10 teeth)
SDEN42ZTN20 
T3130 

Current tool

TMD4408RI (10 teeth)
Conventional types (CVD coated) 

Result

ResultResult


